
I, Ram Kumar S/0 Shri Ram Sharan Age 49, President of the Baba Nayaram Das Educational Society, 
Manesar, Dist- Gurugram running the Deepika Public School, Manesar, Dist- Gurugram. Do hereby 
solemnly affirm and sincerely state as follows: 

Sr. 

No. 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6 

7 

9 

10. 

TAR 

2 

Member's 
Name 
Ram Kumar 

Poonam Yadav 

Suchita Kaushal 

Sunita Malhan 

Parvesh Yadav 

Rajeev 

Gajender 

Rupesh Kumari 

Shikha Dubey 

Poonam Singh 

Rcg. No 

Expiry 

GOvTS 
Verified on this the 

RNE RUPEES 

SPECIAL 
ADHESIVE 

SCHOO MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Designation 

SPECIAL 
ADHESIVE 

President 

Manager 

Educationist 
Member 
Educationist 
Member 

Educationist 
Member 

Parents 

Representative 
Parents 
Representative 
Secretary 

Teacher 

Representative 
Teacher 

AFFIDAVIT 

Representative 
Teacher 
Representative 

Occupation 

Director of Deepika 

SPECIAL 

Public School, Manesar 
Member of Deepika 
Public School, Manesar 
Principal, Kendriya 
Vidhyalaya, Manesar 
Principal, Laxmi Sr. Sec. 
School, Rathiwas Jat 
MRIS, Faridabad 

Service 

Service 

Principal, Deepika Public 
School, Manesar 
Teacher Deepika Public 
School, Manesar 
Teacher Deepika Public 
School, Manesar 
Teacher Deepika Public 
School, Manesar 

ERUPEE 

SPECJKL 
ADHEsIVE ADHESIVE 

Address 

V.P.0 

283$ 

Manesar, GGN. 
V.P.0 

Manesar, GGN. 
Manesar 

Rathiwas 

Rewari 

V.P.0 
Manesar, GGN. 
V.P.0- Kasan, 
GGN. 

V.P.0 

at the contents of above affidavit are true to best of my 
knowledge and belief and based on record and believed by me to me true. 

Manesar, GGN. 
Manesar, GGN. 

Naharpu, 
GGN. 

Nakhrola, 
GGN. 

DEPON�NT 

Contact 

DEPONENT 

9810265184 

b to bà certy that the above said members are not having any blood relation wittr each other. 
ROur schoo) sTnning on no profit no loss basis. 

9811684184 

9810603927 

9650626968 

7082812727 

9990359119 

8506969798 

9953225184 

9315729420 

916195691 1 

8178385370 

sTtEsTED 
ADVOCATE & NOTARY 

Reg. No. 16764 
16 11 2021 
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