AFFIDAVIT

I, Ram Kumar S/O Shri Ram Sharan Age 49, President of the Baba Nayaram Das Educational Society, Manesar, Dist- Gurugram running the Deepika Public School, Manesar, Dist- Gurugram. Do hereby solemnly affirm and sincerely state as follows:

Sr. No.	Member's Name	Designation	O ccup ation	Address	Contact
1.	Ram Kumar	President	Director of Deepi ka Public School, Manesar	V.P.O- Manesar, GGN.	9810265184
2.	Poonam Yadav	Manager	Member of Deepika Public School, Manesar	V.P.O- Manesar, GGN.	9811684184
3.	Suchita Kaushal	Educationist Member	Principal, Kendriya Vidhyalaya, Manesar	Manesar	9810603927
4.	Sunita Malhan	Educationist Member	Principal, Laxmi Sr. Sec. School, Rathiwas Jat	Rathiwas	9650626968
5.	Parvesh Yadav	Educationist Member	MRIS, Faridabad	Rewari	7082812727
6,	Rajeev	Parents Representative	Service	V.P.O- Manesar, GGN.	9990359119
7.	Gaje nd er	Parents Representative	Service	V.P.O- Kasan, GGN.	8506969798
8.	Rupesh Kumari	Secretary	Principal, Deepika Public School, Manesar	V.P.O- Manesar, GGN.	9953225184
9.	Shikha Dubey	Teacher Representative	Teacher Deepika Public School, Manesar	Manesar, GGN.	9315729420
10.	Poonam Singh	Teacher Represen ta tive	Teacher Deepi ka Pu blic School, Manesar	N ah arpur, GGN.	9161956911
AR	Rajrani	Teacher Representative	Teacher Deepika Pu blic School, Man es ar	Nakhrola, GGN.	8178385370

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

It is to be certify that the above said members are not having any blood relation with each other. Our school is running on no profit no loss basis.

ENT

DEPON

16

1111 2021

Verified on this the _____ at the contents of above affidavit are true to best of my knowledge and belief and based on record and believed by me to me true.

2.

 \mathbb{G}

